Multifunction Calibrator
5
Multifunction
MC5 is the first of its kind modular ALL-IN-ONE multifunction
calibrator. Within its compact and ergonomic case, MC5 provides
calibration capability for pressure, temperature, electrical and
frequency signals (including pulses). Therefore, MC5 offers calibration
capability for virtually all types of process and other instruments.

Phone (0116) 246 1635
Fax (0116) 276 1874
Multifunction Calibrator
Accessories:
QCAL® System
The QCAL® System is a complete calibration sys-
tem comprising calibration database software,
portable calibrators and calibration bench systems.
The QCAL® System performs both manual and
automatic calibration according to given procedures
providing  complete documentation of results.
Portable Calibrators Workshop RangeCalibration Database Software
(QM6 or QD3)
External Pressure Modules:
• EXT60 (60 bar / 900 psi)
• EXT100 (100 bar / 1500 psi)
• EXT160 (160 bar / 2400 psi)
• EXT250 (250 bar / 3700 psi)
• EXT600 ( 600 bar / 9000 psi)
• EXT1000 ( 1000 bar / 15000 psi)
Automatic pressure controllers (POC4)
Carrying case (soft)
Dry battery cartridge
Calibration pumps: